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Cheng-Shiun

For Trumpet and Orchestra

56

N & &

10

& &

o

N & @
‘(‘I/IA

[ V]
1o/ | &

N—

(N2 D

15

J

Neo& §F =
No/ /&

<

21

oo

(N~ D

25

@

F
oYe Y@

‘7]

(N2 D

96

30

34

o

R EARE R ERE - 2R A G BT TR B

=24
AH


LiCheng-Shiun
完整姓名
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Let him kiss me with the kisses of his mouth! For your love is better than wine.





